Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 28.09.2014

u17

Rang

86
82
45
27
19
127
57
47

228
129

106
93

101
65

95

16
92
146

Name

Spiess Robin
Zind Nico
Weigel Felix
Schmid Jan
Egli Rouven
Gruler Hannes
Gervasoni Timo
Hutter Pascal

Durr Steven
Bister Ramon

Gartmann Mika
Brocker Damian

Mensing Dario
Waust Lea

Bricalli Andrea
Jean-Paul

Schneider Martina
Wildhaber Jannik
Lei Kim

Jg
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999

1998
1999

1999
1999

1998
1999

1999

1999
1999
1999

Ort

Kriessern
Widnau
Arbon
Marbach
Eichberg
Berneck
Walenstadt
Kriessern

Eichberg
Lutzenberg

Valens
Altstatten

llanz
Thal

Chur

Arbon
Walenstadt
Balgach

Team

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
RSS-Rheintal

RV Arbon

bsk Graf

Pink Gili VC Altstatten
bsk Graf

SusoBike Walenstadt

bsk-Graf Rollmat MTB
Team

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Susobike

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB
Team

VC Surselva

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

ESV Chur

RV Arbon
Suso Bike
RSS Rheintal

08:53.2
08:53.9
09:138
08:52.9
09:13.2
09:12.1
09:28.6
09:30.0

09:16.4
09:53.1

10:02.0
10:08.2

10:40.1
11:034

10:246

11:018
11:458
11:59.1

2

09:393
09:39.1
09:38.1
09:405
10:05.9
10:06.1
10:07.0
10:00.8

10:34.1
10:248

10:22.8
11:11.7

11:29.1
11:355

11:220

11:36.5
12:41.7
13:19.0

3

09:47 1
09:46.5
09:44 8
10:06.2
10:16.9
10:17.3
10:17.7
10:143

10:36.5
10:41.1

10:52.3
11:14.1

11:01.1
11:455

11:476

11:456
12:38.6
13:535

4

09:06.1
09:085
09:425
10:29.2
09:56.7
10:00.1
09:495
10:016

10:45.0
10:36.0

10:225
11:1823

11:43.6
11:08.3

12:173

12:243
13:155
13:29.9

Gesamt

37:2538
37:28.1
38:19.2
39:0838
39:32.7
39:356
39:42.7
39:46.8

41:120
41:34.9

41:395
43:523

44:539
45:327

45:515

46:48.2
50:216
52:415



